
 

COLLEGE HONORS INSTITUTE  

FALL 2021 CALENDAR  
  

AUGUST 2021  

Monday, August 16: Classes begin  

Friday, August 27: Fall Meet & Greet, 9:23 AM - 11:00 PM (Mandatory event for CHI students)  

Friday, August 27: Deadline to add courses 

  

SEPTEMBER 2021  

Monday, September 6: Labor Day, NO CLASSES  

Friday, September 10: So You Want to Present at a Research Conference Workshop, 2:00 PM, Zoom* 

Tuesday, September 14: UCTAG workshop and pizza party, 12:00-2:00 PM, Honors Lounge  
Friday, September 17: Brainstorming Symposium, 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM (Zoom – sign up for a time)  
Tuesday, September 21, 10:00 AM – 1:00 PM: Virtual University Transfer Fair. Eventbrite RSVP HERE. 

Wednesday, September 22, 12:00 PM: CSUSB Transfer Q&A session with Honors alum, Zoom* 
Friday, September 24: Deadline to submit abstract to SCCUR Conference  

https://www.sccur.org/2021-annual-conference  

Saturday, September 25-Thursday, September 30: UCLA Fall Open House. Make a reservation here. 

Monday, September 27: Abstract Workshop, 12:00 – 1:00, Zoom* 

Tuesday, September 28: Abstract Workshop, 1:00-2:00, Zoom* 

  

OCTOBER 2021  

Monday, October 4: Registration deadline for HTCC Honors Transfer Fair on October 8:  

 https://schonorsprogram.wufoo.com/forms/z1j7i1k91cj67en/ 

Friday, October 8, 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM: HTCC Honors Transfer Fair 

Tuesday, October 12, 1:00 – 2:00 PM: Poster Presentation Workshop, Zoom* 

Wednesday, October 13, 12:00 – 1:00 PM: Poster Presentation Workshop, Zoom* 

Friday, October 16: Scribendi deadline https://scribendi.unm.edu/submit/  

Monday, October 25, 12:00 – 1:00 PM: Oral Presentation Workshop, Zoom* 

Tuesday, October 26, 1:00 – 2:00 PM: Oral Presentation Workshop, Zoom* 

Saturday, October 30: Deadline to withdraw from full-term (18-week) courses with a “W” grade 

  

NOVEMBER 2021  

Monday, November 1: Deadline to submit to the Palouse Review. (Short fiction, nonfiction,  

scholarship, poetry, photography/visual art, music, digital media). See  

https://palousereview.wsu.edu/. 

Wednesday, November 9: Abstracts due for Nov. 19 CHC Student Research Conference  

Thursday, November 11: Veterans Day, NO CLASSES  

Friday, November 19: CHC Research Conference, 9:00 AM (Location to be determined) 

Saturday, November 20, 2021: Southern California Conference for Undergraduate Research SCCUR) 

Monday, November 22 – Saturday, November 27: THANKSGIVING RECESS, NO CLASSES  

  

DECEMBER 2021  

Thursday, December 2, 1:00: Luncheon with Honors Faculty (Mandatory event for CHI students)  

Monday, December 6: Abstracts due to Honors Coordinator for March 2021 HTCC Conference at UCI  

Friday, December 9: Fall 2021 Participation Points due (Turn in to Judy) 

Monday, December 13 – Friday December 17: FINAL EXAMS  

  

 

*Email honors@craftonhills.edu for Zoom link for all workshops. Links will also be sent to all Honors 

students in advance of each workshop. 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/2021-virtual-university-transfer-fair-tickets-166086694775
https://www.sccur.org/2021-annual-conference
https://mx.technolutions.net/ss/c/BQM-IylQKwVhFDmSUz94JJW5NNCoclKNwR3wENFu1qafcv0d9Lp71vYFQXEJRP4X0PG_wK7E2U-80jr6_-i4-buFDWVchb2MekgNs012lyQ/3ey/11LNQUPIS-SbY_95Sbl9Sw/h0/DqhaMSrOXhcDIF0J-HLrO6SKHg0E1nuyZh65R2mkMdQ
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